FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Bol Bollard LED    Round Wood Traffic with Linear LED
Glulam solid wood and aluminum bollard in 24", 36", and
48" heights with decorative LED strip.
FEATURES:
• Smooth, dot free lumination
• 90+ CRI

STD Standard
MOD Modified
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: BBL-LED-36-M-AB-L27O-S3-C4-UNV-STD
1. Lumen output based upon 3000K CCT.
2. Requires remote controller. Consult factory for RGB color control options.
3. Consult factory for higher output.
Lumens(1)
108
216
324
Watts
2
3
4
Lumens(1)
198
396
594
Height
24"
36"
48"
Watts
3
6
9
Standard Output Medium Output
Lumens(1)
294
588
882
High Output
Watts
5
10
15
LED
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
UNV
10
BBL
1 11
3" Bolt Circle
5 1/2"
A Side
B Side
C Side D Side
IES file download
69Product specification sheets subject to change.  ©2021  STRUCTURA, INC.